ORDER ON PLAINTIFF'S CONSENT 
MOTION FOR ATTORNEY FEES 
UNDER THE EQUAL ACCESS TO 
JUSTICE ACT 

Upon Plaintiffs Consent Motion for Attorney Fees under the Equal Access to Justice 

Act, and Defendant's consent to that Motion, it is ORDERED that Defendant pay Plaintiff One 

Thousand Three Hundred dollars ($1,300.00) in attorney's fees, in full satisfaction of any and all 

claims arising under the Equal Access to Justice Act, 28 U.S.C. § 2412, and Four Hundred 

Dollars ($400.00) in costs is awarded to Plaintiff as reimbursement for the filing fee paid at the